29 |

, _ An Ordinsmce No, 323.
By Mr. O Co Manly
To levy special assesmments for the improvement of
Dawson Avemue from Fair ivemus to the improved roadway of

Broad Street, and to repeal irdinsmes Noe. 274, passed
March 15, 1921, '

Be 1t ordained by the Counsil of the Village of Bexley, State

of Chie: .
' ' ~ Sestiom 1. That to pay the portiam of the oo‘s't and o;pem hers-

J

tofore determined to be specially assessedl for the improvemeat of Dawson Avemue from

Fair svems to the improved rosdwsy of Broad Street in said villsge by grading, sarbing, |
paving the roadway with brick, cemorete, or some form Of asphalt or same form of
treated ’madm. constructing sowers necessary o faraieh prober drainege for such

' improvemet and comstructing water and sewer comn.ectioﬁa from the water main sad
sanitary sewer in sald Da;iéoi Aveme to the imner lime of the curbs om said avamme, i
there be and hareby is levied and assessed upon the lots amd lamds herc‘haftw describe
od amd fronting snd abutting upom said improvements, the several amounts hereinafter

set forth, to-wit;

{Haue ) (Additiom) (Lot No.) (Frtge) (Assessment)
Bexley Lanci Co., The Bullitt Pk. Exte. #2 Amde 43 132.0 $.,304.19 ]
n w n " om " " w 1 136, . .1,333.83 P
" LI I n LI I Y | 18. 1,333.83
Bexley Realty.Co.,.The Bullitt Pk. Amde . ‘ 14 211,78 . 2,092,44
Cain, Ethel We Ist. Bullitt Fk. Flace 17 126 1,235.,03
cal'@t}’ E. Be Bullitt k. Ext. #2 Amdi, 42 13‘.07 3.32‘054
Forresi Realty Coe " " Amde 2 1 60e 592.81
" " " " " " #2 2 60 592,81
" L nom e g 3 60e 592481
" " " " " L ' & 60e 592.81
" “w on L 5 60e 592,81
" n e . = "R 6 e 592,81
" " m " " " R 7 50 530,01
" n e " w4 8 100. 1,039,00
" L LI L 9 100. 1,039.00
" LI LI " g2 8.4 1 30 . 29641
" " " " " " g2 12 60e 643679
" " v nn " "R 13 80« 64370
" " n n " "R 14 60e 643,79
" " " " " "R 15 100 1,039.00
" " . now w g 16 102.7 1,065.68
" " " " " b ﬂ 17 80e 643,79
" LI " . "R 18 60. 643,79
] " n . "R 19 60 592,81
" " n " " "R 20 60« 643475
" " L " " L ] 21 80« 643,79
" " on LI N R 2 22 100. 1,039,00
" " mn " " L 23 108675 1,125.,46
" " " " " "R 24 62e 663456
" " " " " " #z 25 63. 663 .86
" " " " " " 2 26 62¢ 612,58
" " " " " " of2 27 62 663.56
b " " " " " 2 28 62¢ 663,56
Geres, Jenuie V, LI LI 3 29 100, 1,039,00
G111, Aliee noom LA 15 120 1,185.63




30

Attests R | | P )
: Se W. Roderiek, f ::.7 ' 7

(Name) (Additiom) (Lot ¥o.) (FPrtg.)  (Assessmext)
Hausberger, Chas. F. East Broad St. Hts. 26 50, $ 530,01
- " " " " " " 27 50, 530.01
" " bd " " . b - 28 $0. ' 530,01
" n b " " LA 29 §0. 519.60
" " " " " " 30 $0. 519,50
" " " by " n " 31 80,00 519,50
" I I A 32 50, 519,60
" = . w m mon 4,315 A 365,10 8,745.24
Bayu, nortm n. " Bullitt Pk. Ext. £ Ands 61 122, 1,205,39
bad 22 143,07 1,413,867
Lang, Korbort ,I.. " " Amd. #2 10 &4 11 90, 689,22
Moeker, Climds. Hrlt Bullitt Pk. Plaoe p | 127.28 1,257.26
Myers, Horbert M. 9 125, 1,286.01
Neff, Wilbur Ge '.' " " ." 25 126, /v3543
Palnmer, clara Ge Bullitt Park Amd, .14 & 16 765400 741.02
sutt. nma ' Bast Broad Street Hts. 1’ 160, 1,5€0.8¢
" ” " " 24 - 50, : 494,01
mpp.rt, me & . . . h o
Catherine mooom w28 50. ;791" 530,01

| Sostiom 2, That the assessments levied agaiust eadh 1ot er parcel
of groud, s hereisbefore set forth aad described, shall be payable in tem eqal
anmal installmemts with interest om suda payments at the rate ot six per ceﬁf._ (34
per anmum paysble semi-smmmally, from October 1st., 1921, at the offise of the treas-
arer of nmn County, Ohie, after the same has been certified by the Coulty
Auditor for colleotion in the mamner provided by lew. I sald mtalm‘ﬁ of sald
assessments are not paid whexn and as the same become due, & penn:_lty will bYe impose;
and oolleotod as provided by lawe

Section 3. '.'I!hat aau msesmta and 511 pertions thereof when

collocted ahall be paid imto the sinking fund and shall be applied to the payment of
the bomia ismd. in antiocipation of the colleetiou ot asscssnants for said mprovo-

‘nent and the interest thersom, as the same shall become due and to mo other purpose

whatsoever,

Section 4. That ordinamee No. 274, pused March 16, 1921, be

,and tho same horeby is repealed.

L Sectiom 5o That this ordinamce shall {ale effest and be in farce
from and after the earliest poﬁod allowed by lawe
r’aud March 14, 1922.

J/]’V Clexk

e i A PR AT B S ST T X Ry e R A AP
el R i Mmﬁt*ﬁﬁ?gﬁw

19

{
[ 4
{

ral




